
2023-2024

Board of Directors Roster as of July 1, 2023

Board Member Position Email Address Date
Seated

Term
Expiration

Clare Murray Teacher Member
Board Chair

cmurray@eagleridgeacademy.org 9.24.19 6.30.25

Elliott Loutsch Parent Member
Vice Chair

eloutsch@eagleridgeacademy.org 7.01.22 6.30.24

David Croson Parent Member
Treasurer

dcroson@eagleridgeacademy.org 7.01.21 6.30.25

Anne Bartow Teacher Member
Secretary

abartow@eagleridgeacademy.org 7.01.20 6.30.24

Betsy Bixby Teacher Member bbixby@eagleridgeacademy.org 7.01.23 6.30.25

Farhiya Roble Parent Member froble@eagleridgeacademy.org 7.01.22 6.30.24

Olivia Miller Community
Member

omiller@eagleridgeacademy.org 7.18.23 6.30.25

Vacant Teacher
Seat

Vacant Teacher
Seat

Jason Ulbrich Executive Director
Ex-Officio

julbrich@eagleridgeacademy.org N/A N/A
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